
Veterans M5 (23)

M5-90 kg
United Arab Emirates, Abu Dhabi, 31 Oct - 3 Nov 2023

Abu Dhabi World Championships Veterans 2023

KOCH Heiko GER

CAVALIERE Marcello BRA

BAYRAMOV Firdovsi AZE

HENRARD David FRA

PRESSELLO Stefano ITA

BONDARENKO Sergey KAZ

MITTY Shaun GBR

MAMBETOV Kanat KAZ

BOUDOUAIA Boubekeur ALG

ZAPATA Rene CHI

BOSAK Miloslav CZE

JAKIMOV Jevgeni EST

GELGEE Batsukh MGL

SANCHEZ PANIAGUA Jesus Francisco ESP

ABDULLOEV Mirzo TJK

MARQUEZ RAY USA

CANCA Hamza TUR

BAKER Karl SWE

JAFAROV Mubariz AZE

KALDANI Emzari GEO

CHALIHA Saundarjya Prasad IND

HENRARD D. (FRA)

BONDARENKO S. (KAZ)

FERNANDEZ SANTA CRUZ BERTELSEN M. (ESP)

BOUDOUAIA B. (ALG)

ABDULLOEV M. (TJK)

KALDANI E. (GEO)

CHALIHA S. (IND)

JAFAROV M. (AZE)

CHALIHA S. (IND)

BAKER K. (SWE)

GELGEE B. (MGL)

CANCA H. (TUR)

ABDULLOEV M. (TJK)

SANCHEZ PANIAGUA J. (ESP)

MAMBETOV K. (KAZ)

JAKIMOV J. (EST)

BOUDOUAIA B. (ALG)

LETTERIE J. (NED)FERNANDEZ SANTA CRUZ BERTELSEN Manuel ESP

LETTERIE Jeroen NED

PRESSELLO S. (ITA)

BONDARENKO S. (KAZ)

BAYRAMOV F. (AZE)

KOCH H. (GER)

JAFAROV M. (AZE)

BAKER K. (SWE)

CANCA H. (TUR)

MAMBETOV K. (KAZ)

ZAPATA R. (CHI)

LETTERIE J. (NED)

PRESSELLO S. (ITA)

KOCH H. (GER)

ZAPATA R. (CHI)

CANCA H. (TUR)

JAFAROV M. (AZE)

LETTERIE J. (NED)

PRESSELLO S. (ITA)

CANCA H. (TUR)

LETTERIE J. (NED)

LETTERIE J. (NED)

HENRARD D. (FRA)

KOCH H. (GER)

BOUDOUAIA B. (ALG)

ZAPATA R. (CHI)

ABDULLOEV M. (TJK)

MAMBETOV K. (KAZ)

CHALIHA S. (IND)

BAKER K. (SWE)

KOCH H. (GER)

ZAPATA R. (CHI)

MAMBETOV K. (KAZ)

BAKER K. (SWE)

ZAPATA R. (CHI)

JAFAROV M. (AZE)

BAKER K. (SWE)

PRESSELLO S. (ITA)

BAKER K. (SWE)

ZAPATA R. (CHI)
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02 s0 / 00 s1 [01:23]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [03:00]

00 s0 / 11 s0 [01:35]

10 s1 / 00 s1 [03:42]

00 s3 / 10 s0 [06:04]

10 s0 / 00 s0 [00:16]

01 s0 / 00 s1 [03:00]

10 s0 / 00 s0 [01:04]

10 s0 / 00 s1 [01:45]

10 s0 / 01 s0 [01:41]

10 s0 / 00 s0 [00:50]

10 s1 / 00 s2 [05:50]

00 s3 / 10 s1 [02:00]

00 s2 / 10 s1 [02:42]

02 s0 / 00 s0 [00:30]

00 s0 / 02 s0 [01:19]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [04:23]

01 s1 / 00 s0 [03:00]

00 s2 / 01 s2 [06:13]

00 s2 / 02 s2 [01:59]

02 s1 / 00 s2 [02:15]

00 s0 / 01 s0 [03:00]

00 s2 / 10 s0 [03:56]

00 s3 / 10 s2 [05:15]

00 s0 / 11 s1 [01:57]

00 s0 / 10 s0 [00:28]

00 s0 / 10 s0 [00:53]

10 s0 / 00 s0 [00:36]

10 s1 / 00 s1 [01:08]

10 s0 / 00 s3 [02:32]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [03:00]

00 s0 / 10 s0 [00:14]

10 s0 / 00 s1 [01:13]

1. LETTERIE Jeroen NED

2. CANCA Hamza TUR

3. ZAPATA Rene CHI

3. BAKER Karl SWE

5. JAFAROV Mubariz AZE

5. PRESSELLO Stefano ITA

7. KOCH Heiko GER

7. MAMBETOV Kanat KAZ

02. November 2023, 18:40:55 International Judo Federation



Veterans M5 (7)

M5-100 kg
United Arab Emirates, Abu Dhabi, 31 Oct - 3 Nov 2023

Abu Dhabi World Championships Veterans 2023

KHIAR Abdelhafid FRA

ARAGAO Glauber BRA

SINGH Virender IND

KYNYRBEKOV Zhanabek KAZ

SEILKHANOV Ruslan KAZ

POSTICA Grigore MDA

YONDONSAMBUU Batbayar MGL

ARAGAO G. (BRA)

YONDONSAMBUU B. (MGL)

SEILKHANOV R. (KAZ)

SINGH V. (IND)

ARAGAO G. (BRA)

ARAGAO G. (BRA)

SEILKHANOV R. (KAZ)

KHIAR A. (FRA)

KYNYRBEKOV Z. (KAZ)

KYNYRBEKOV Z. (KAZ)

YONDONSAMBUU B. (MGL)

POSTICA G. (MDA)

SINGH V. (IND)

SINGH V. (IND)

KYNYRBEKOV Z. (KAZ)
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FINAL RESULTS
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1

2

3

4

5

6

11

7

9

10

8

1. ARAGAO Glauber BRA

2. SEILKHANOV Ruslan KAZ

3. KYNYRBEKOV Zhanabek KAZ

3. SINGH Virender IND

5. YONDONSAMBUU Batbayar MGL

5. POSTICA Grigore MDA

7. KHIAR Abdelhafid FRA

00 s0 / 10 s0 [00:22]

10 s2 / 00 s2 [05:03]

10 s0 / 00 s0 [00:28]

00 s2 / 10 s0 [00:43]

10 s0 / 00 s3 [02:52]

10 s0 / 00 s0 [00:46]

00 s1 / 10 s1 [00:56]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [03:00]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [03:00]

02. November 2023, 18:40:55 International Judo Federation



Veterans M5 (8)

M5+100 kg
United Arab Emirates, Abu Dhabi, 31 Oct - 3 Nov 2023

Abu Dhabi World Championships Veterans 2023

LAUTIER Lionel FRA

UALIYEV Alibek KAZ

BYAMBAA Boldnyam MGL

BEKAURI Shalva GEO

MUKHTAROV Rovshan AZE

KUTKHASHVILI Gia GEO

YERZHANOV Sayat KAZ

PRIEDITIS Michael USA

LAUTIER L. (FRA)

PRIEDITIS M. (USA)

MUKHTAROV R. (AZE)

BEKAURI S. (GEO)

BEKAURI S. (GEO)

BEKAURI S. (GEO)

PRIEDITIS M. (USA)

UALIYEV A. (KAZ)

BYAMBAA B. (MGL)

YERZHANOV S. (KAZ)

BYAMBAA B. (MGL)

MUKHTAROV R. (AZE)

YERZHANOV S. (KAZ)

LAUTIER L. (FRA)

LAUTIER L. (FRA)

BYAMBAA B. (MGL)
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FINAL RESULTS

KUTKHASHVILI G. (GEO)
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1. BEKAURI Shalva GEO

2. PRIEDITIS Michael USA

3. BYAMBAA Boldnyam MGL

3. LAUTIER Lionel FRA

5. MUKHTAROV Rovshan AZE

5. YERZHANOV Sayat KAZ

7. UALIYEV Alibek KAZ

7. KUTKHASHVILI Gia GEO

10 s0 / 00 s0 [00:52]

00 s0 / 10 s0 [01:38]

00 s1 / 10 s1 [01:12]

10 s2 / 00 s2 [03:22]

10 s0 / 00 s0 [00:44]

00 s1 / 02 s0 [02:22]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [03:00]

00 s0 / 10 s0 [00:35]

10 s2 / 00 s1 [03:28]

02 s0 / 00 s0 [00:23]

02 s0 / 00 s0 [00:23]
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